SUCG500 Single Door Upright
Display Fridge

Quick Overview

500 Litre

Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior*

Single door

Refrigerated * 2 to 5°C

: LED Lighting

‘ « Embraco compressors & German EBM-Pabst fans
e Dixell digital temp. controller & read-out

« 4 levels of shelving plus floor

« Fan-forced evaporator cooling

« Auto defrost

« Self evaporating drainage

e Insulation is CFC & HCFC free

« Extremely efficient self-closing doors with locks
e Internal corners are rounded for hygiene & easy cleaning
* Ambient 38°C & 70% RH

« Lighting inside

e Double glazed doors

» Castors

* gal metal back

Description

500 Litre

Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior*

Single door

Refrigerated » 2 to 5°C

LED Lighting

« Embraco compressors & German EBM-Pabst fans
 Dixell digital temp. controller & read-out

* 4 levels of shelving plus floor

» Fan-forced evaporator cooling

 Auto defrost

 Self evaporating drainage

e Insulation is CFC & HCFC free

» Extremely efficient self-closing doors with locks
» Internal corners are rounded for hygiene & easy cleaning
e Ambient 38°C & 70% RH

e Lighting inside

* Double glazed doors

 Castors

* gal metal back

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/sucg500-single-door-display-fridge.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/sucg500-single-door-display-fridge.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

110

620

760

1995

840

690

2030

240V
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