



SUCG500 Single Door Upright **Display Fridge**

Quick Overview

500 Litre Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior* Single door Refrigerated • 2 to 5°C **LED Lighting**

- Embraco compressors & German EBM-Pabst fans
- Dixell digital temp. controller & read-out
- 4 levels of shelving plus floor
- · Fan-forced evaporator cooling
- · Auto defrost
- Self evaporating drainage
- Insulation is CFC & HCFC free
- Extremely efficient self-closing doors with locks
- Internal corners are rounded for hygiene & easy cleaning
- Ambient 38°C & 70% RH
- Lighting inside
- Double glazed doors
- Castors
- * gal metal back

Description

500 Litre Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior* Single door Refrigerated • 2 to 5°C

LED Lighting

- Embraco compressors & German EBM-Pabst fans
- Dixell digital temp. controller & read-out
- 4 levels of shelving plus floor
- Fan-forced evaporator cooling
- Auto defrost
- Self evaporating drainage
- Insulation is CFC & HCFC free
- Extremely efficient self-closing doors with locks
- Internal corners are rounded for hygiene & easy cleaning
- Ambient 38°C & 70% RH
- Lighting inside
- Double glazed doors
- Castors
- * gal metal back

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	110
Width (mm)	620
Depth (mm)	760
Height (mm)	1995
Packing Width (mm)	840
Packing Depth (mm)	690
Packing Height (mm)	2030
Power	240V